Fully Compliant
API 608 5th Edition
Class 150 | 300
API 607 6th Edition
Valves, Automation & Controls
SERIES 70/FS70
HIGH PERFORMANCE FLANGED
FULL PORT BALL VALVE

Ends
6 6 6
How To Order Series 70/FS70
Ball
 2 Alloy 20
6 316 Stainless Steel
Stem
 2 Alloy 20
6 316 Stainless Steel
7 17-4 PH
Fire Safe valves must use:
Graphite or Impregnated
Graphite Body Seals and Stem
Packing. PTFE, RTFE, TFM®, Nova,
Super Nova Seats
Other materials / options available please
contact us with your unique requirement.
Service
 X Oxygen Service**
 U Vacuum
 MN Ammonia Service
SF Silicone Free **
** Per Sharpe® Standard
Cavity Filler Seats available in PTFE.